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Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi
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Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Bio Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of
Technology (Dual
Degree))

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

12713

18277

2155

3573

4900

9020

2798

3852

1433

10378

15540

13706

21948

2217

3573

5226

9020

2841

3852

1446

12003

18408
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Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
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Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only

(including
Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD)  (including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral
(PwD)

OBC- Gender-Neutral

1650

3000

3730

7402

1995

3161

813

1255

1846

5239

139

312

857

764

1848

3000

4374

7886

2320

3161

844

1255

2798

5959

139

419

857
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Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2446

447

1286

263

307

3087

6307

10P

466

1087

1200

2623

825

2572

59

636

1309

310

307

3755

6475

10P

521

1087

1623

2866

417



10/3/22, 6:30 PM

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi
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Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1812

455

559

4602

8217

870

2034

1888

3238

969

2245

718

887

8155

1812

479

559

6486

11645

1099

2034

2647

5828

1613

2323

748

887

10738
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Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
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Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA
OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

16189

1865

3188

3963

8533

2241

3458

1299

6673

13581

1235

2863

3509

5939

1633

16863

1877

3188

4436

8675

2449

3458

1306

9202

15259

1501

2863

3767

7488
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Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi
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(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering Al
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 3157
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 903

Female-only 1183
(including
Supernumerary)

Digital India

Power To Emponwer

3240

932

1183

717
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