

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	
3	
Institute Type	
Indian Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	
Indian Institute of Technology Man	i
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12713	13706
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18277	21948
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2155	2217
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3573	3573
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4900	5226
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9020	9020
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2798	2841
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3852	3852
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Bio Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1433	1446
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10378	12003
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15540	18408 <b>↑</b> To

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1650	1848
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3000	3000
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3730	4374
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7402	7886
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1995	2320
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3161	3161
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	813	844
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1255	1255
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	1846	2798
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5239	5959
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	139	139
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	312	419
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	857	857
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	9	9
Indian Institute of	Computer Science and	Al	OBC-	Gender-Neutral	764	<b>1 ↑</b> Top

,						
Technology Mandi	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)		NCL			
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2446	2572
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	59	59
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	447	636
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1286	1309
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	263	310
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	307	307
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3087	3755
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6307	6475
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	10P	10P
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	466	521
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1087	1087
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1200	1623
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2623	2866
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years,	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	825	9 <b>↑</b> Top

	Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1812	1812
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	455	479
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Data Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	559	559
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4602	6486
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8217	11645
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	870	1099
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2034	2034
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1888	2647
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3238	5828
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	969	1613
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2245	2323
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	718	748
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	887	887
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8155	10738 <b>↑</b> To

Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16189	16863
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1865	1877
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3188	3188
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3963	4436
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8533	8675
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	2241	2449
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3458	3458
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1299	1306
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi		Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	6673	9202
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13581	15259
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1235	1501
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2863	2863
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3509	3767
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5939	7488
Indian Institute of	Mechanical Engineering	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1633	1 <b>↑</b> Top

Technology Mandi	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3157	3240
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	903	932
Indian Institute of Technology Mandi	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1183	1183

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





